
 
Luton Town Centre Luton Station Interchange
Maidenhall Arundel Road
Leagrave Villiers Close
Hockwell Ring The Green Shops

32
0630
0641
0649
0700

32
0700
0711
0719
0730

32
0800
0811
0819
0830

32
0830
0841
0849
0900

32
0900
0911
0919
0930

32 32 32 32
0930 Then

at
these
mins

00 30 past
each
hour
until

1800
0946 16 46 1816
0954 24 54 1824
1005 35 05 1835

32
1830
1846
1854
1905

32
1930
1942
1949
2000

32
2030
2042
2049
2100

 
Hockwell Ring The Green Shops
Leagrave Paisley Close
Maidenhall Arundel Road
Bury Park Sainsburys
Luton Town Centre Luton Station Interchange

32
0605
0615
0624
0635
0640

32 32 32 32
0635

Then
at
these
mins

05 35
past
each
hour
until

1805
0645 15 45 1815
0654 24 54 1824
0705 35 05 1835
0710 40 10 1840

32
1905
1913
1919
1927
1930

32
2005
2013
2019
2027
2030

32
2105
2113
2119
2127
2130

 
Luton Town Centre Luton Station Interchange
Maidenhall Arundel Road
Leagrave Villiers Close
Hockwell Ring The Green Shops

32
0610
0622
0629
0640

32
0640
0652
0659
0710

32
0710
0722
0729
0740

32
0740
0752
0759
0810

32 32 32 32
0800 Then

at
these
mins

30 00 past
each
hour
until

1830
0812 42 12 1842
0819 49 19 1849
0830 00 30 1900

32
1930
1942
1949
2000

32
2030
2042
2049
2100

 
Hockwell Ring The Green Shops
Leagrave Paisley Close
Maidenhall Arundel Road
Bury Park Sainsburys
Luton Town Centre Luton Station Interchange

32
0545
0555
0604
0615
0620

32
0645
0655
0704
0715
0720

32
0715
0725
0734
0745
0750

32
0745
0755
0804
0815
0820

32
0815
0825
0834
0845
0850

32 32 32 32
0835

Then
at
these
mins

05 35
past
each
hour
until

1805
0845 15 45 1815
0854 24 54 1824
0905 35 05 1835
0910 40 10 1840

32
1835
1845
1854
1905
1908

32
1905
1913
1919
1927
1930

32
2005
2013
2019
2027
2030

32
2105
2113
2119
2127
2130

 
Luton Town Centre Luton Station Interchange
Maidenhall Arundel Road
Leagrave Villiers Close
Hockwell Ring The Green Shops

32
0940
0952
1000
1010

32 32 32
1040 Then

at
these
mins

40 past
each
hour
until

1740
1052 52 1752
1100 00 1800
1110 10 1810

32
1840
1850
1857
1905

32
1940
1950
1957
2005

32
2040
2050
2057
2105

32
2140
2150
2157
2205

32
2240
2250
2257
2305

 
Hockwell Ring The Green Shops
Leagrave Paisley Close
Maidenhall Arundel Road
Bury Park Sainsburys
Luton Town Centre Luton Station Interchange

32
0910
0917
0924
0931
0935

32
1010
1017
1024
1031
1035

32
1110
1117
1124
1131
1135

32
1210
1217
1224
1231
1235

32
1310
1317
1324
1331
1335

32
1410
1417
1424
1431
1435

32
1510
1517
1524
1531
1535

32
1610
1617
1624
1631
1635

32
1710
1717
1724
1731
1735

32
1810
1817
1824
1831
1835

32 32 32
1905

Then
at
these
mins

05
past
each
hour
until

2205
1911 11 2211
1917 17 2217
1923 23 2223
1927 27 2227

32
2305
2311
2317
2323
2327

32 Luton to Hockwell Ring

via Leagrave - Valid from Sunday, June 1, 2025 to Saturday, December 20, 2025

Monday to Friday - Hockwell Ring The Green Shops

Monday to Friday - Luton Town Centre Luton Station Interchange

Saturday - Hockwell Ring The Green Shops

Saturday - Luton Town Centre Luton Station Interchange

Sunday - Hockwell Ring The Green Shops

Sunday - Luton Town Centre Luton Station Interchange


	Monday to Friday - Hockwell Ring The Green Shops
	Monday to Friday - Luton Town Centre Luton Station Interchange
	Saturday - Hockwell Ring The Green Shops
	Saturday - Luton Town Centre Luton Station Interchange
	Sunday - Hockwell Ring The Green Shops
	Sunday - Luton Town Centre Luton Station Interchange

