

32 Luton to Hockwell Ring

via Leagrave - Valid from Sunday, June 1, 2025 to Saturday, December 20, 2025

Monday to Friday - Hockwell Ring The Green Shops

	32	32	32	32	32	32		32	32		32	32	32	32
Luton Town Centre Luton Station Interchange	0630	0700	0800	0830	0900	0930	Then at these mins	00	30	past each hour until	1800	1830	1930	2030
Maidenhall Arundel Road	0641	0711	0811	0841	0911	0946		16	46		1816	1846	1942	2042
Leagrave Villiers Close	0649	0719	0819	0849	0919	0954		24	54		1824	1854	1949	2049
Hockwell Ring The Green Shops	0700	0730	0830	0900	0930	1005		35	05		1835	1905	2000	2100

Monday to Friday - Luton Town Centre Luton Station Interchange

	32	32		32	32		32	32	32	32
Hockwell Ring The Green Shops	0605	0635		05	35		1805	1905	2005	2105
Leagrave Paisley Close	0615	0645	Then at these mins	15	45	past each hour until	1815	1913	2013	2113
Maidenhall Arundel Road	0624	0654		24	54		1824	1919	2019	2119
Bury Park Sainsburys	0635	0705		35	05		1835	1927	2027	2127
Luton Town Centre Luton Station Interchange	0640	0710		40	10		1840	1930	2030	2130

Saturday - Hockwell Ring The Green Shops

	32	32	32	32	32		32	32		32	32	32
Luton Town Centre Luton Station Interchange	0610	0640	0710	0740	0800	Then at these mins	30	00	past each hour until	1830	1930	2030
Maidenhall Arundel Road	0622	0652	0722	0752	0812		42	12		1842	1942	2042
Leagrave Villiers Close	0629	0659	0729	0759	0819		49	19		1849	1949	2049
Hockwell Ring The Green Shops	0640	0710	0740	0810	0830		00	30		1900	2000	2100

Saturday - Luton Town Centre Luton Station Interchange

	32	32	32	32	32	32		32	32		32	32	32	32	
Hockwell Ring The Green Shops	0545	0645	0715	0745	0815	0835	Then at these mins	05	35	past each hour until	1805	1835	1905	2005	2105
Leagrave Paisley Close	0555	0655	0725	0755	0825	0845		15	45		1815	1845	1913	2013	2113
Maidenhall Arundel Road	0604	0704	0734	0804	0834	0854		24	54		1824	1854	1919	2019	2119
Bury Park Sainsburys	0615	0715	0745	0815	0845	0905		35	05		1835	1905	1927	2027	2127
Luton Town Centre Luton Station Interchange	0620	0720	0750	0820	0850	0910		40	10		1840	1908	1930	2030	2130

Sunday - Hockwell Ring The Green Shops

	32	32		32	32	32	32	32	32	32	
Luton Town Centre Luton Station Interchange	0940	1040	Then at these mins	40	past each hour until	1740	1840	1940	2040	2140	2240
Maidenhall Arundel Road	0952	1052		52		1752	1850	1950	2050	2150	2250
Leagrave Villiers Close	1000	1100		00		1800	1857	1957	2057	2157	2257
Hockwell Ring The Green Shops	1010	1110		10		1810	1905	2005	2105	2205	2305

Sunday - Luton Town Centre Luton Station Interchange

	32	32	32	32	32	32	32	32	32	32		32	32	32		
Hockwell Ring The Green Shops	0910	1010	1110	1210	1310	1410	1510	1610	1710	1810	1905	05	2205	2305		
Leagrave Paisley Close	0917	1017	1117	1217	1317	1417	1517	1617	1717	1817	1911	Then at these mins	11	past each hour until	2211	2311
Maidenhall Arundel Road	0924	1024	1124	1224	1324	1424	1524	1624	1724	1824	1917		17		2217	2317
Bury Park Sainsburys	0931	1031	1131	1231	1331	1431	1531	1631	1731	1831	1923		23		2223	2323
Luton Town Centre Luton Station Interchange	0935	1035	1135	1235	1335	1435	1535	1635	1735	1835	1927		27		2227	2327